
i
''';
r-

1999 ~/W~ ••ao/DuDlop/Yamaha/Out.rw••r./ 6 5 YAM Norman Feth 70 PA 2:54:44 1-
Y.Mr/Laeger~./K1otz/Moo ••/Aa.rb~./IKB 7 5 KAW Sean Clayton 516 PA 2:54:52

Graad •• t~oDa1 ero.. Country s.r~•• 8 5 YAM Scott Guinter 202 OH 2:56:55
Round 5 - Clarkaburg, 1IV 9 5 CRE Brian Wright 179 SC 3:02:04

10 5 SUZ Donald Hawkins 848 WV 3:03:20 ,AprU 2C Ii 25, 1999 11 4 SUZ Brian Guetthoff 376 PA 2:31:25lU"'l'KRIIOOR BID RlCSOLTS 12 4 YAM Mark Willis 826 NJ 2:56:47
13 4 HUS Bruce Snyder 608 MD 3:04:45200 A 14 3 HON Aaron Branham 337 OH 1:43:561 6 YAM John Bennett 33 PA 3:07:24 15 3 SUZ Gene Swidwa 363 PA 2:39:172 6 YAM Kelvin Hull 42 WV 3:11:55 16 2 SUZ Randy Smallwood 380 PA 1:20:323 6 KAW Joey Ambrosini 237 IL 3:12:00 17 2 HON Bob Bergman 764 MI 2:17:054 5 SUZ Robert Hudnall 922 OH 2:42:25 18 1 KAW Ryan Mayle 130 OH 0:39:175 5 KAW Aaron Johns 64 WV 2:44:06 19 1 KTM Chad Haywood 148 NY 0:41:316 5 KAW Curt Wilcox 531 CA 2:48:12 20 1 YAM Daniel Gardner 498 NY 1:05:557 5 SUZ Jeremy Morris 56 PA 2:52:01 ~I

8 4 YAM Joshua McCoy 964 WV 2:06:09 4-Stroke A9 4 YAM T Reese Jones 139 PA 2:46:26 1 6 YAM Darius Lattea 32 WV 3:12:17 i·'10 2 KAW Cole Calkins 34 OH 1:05:35 2 5 KAW Harvey Whitaker 978 KY 2:40:02
,,'3 5 HON Marty Michels 61 KY 3:02:27200 B 4 5 YAM Bryan Desimone 701 PA 3:09:30 (~1 5 KAW Joshua Knapp 308 OH 2:46:06 5 5 YAM Stacey Clark 77 PA 3:15:49 ,
r'~2 5 YAM Mike Ross 665 WV 2:52:59 6 5 YAM Dave Stoneburner 361 OH 3:24:51 I •.~3 5 KAW Todd Morrow 750 Pa 2:53:30 7 4 YAM Jonathan Skinner 65 MD 2:40:324 5 SUZ Thomas Derby 311 OH 2:57:11 8 4 HON Ronald Johnson 372 PA 2:42:50 ~;:5 5 SUZ Seth Patton 310 OH 2:59:51 9 2 YAM John Burton 373 OH 1:21:27 ·,~Brett Zofchak 368 PA 3:16:20 86 PA 1:21:39 '...6 5 KAW 10 2 HON Perry Peters7 5 YAM Josh Nowell 184 GA 3:17:17 11 1 HON Corey Parlin 524 KY 0:35:25
0'8 5 KAW Mike Stapula 732 MI 3:23:29 12 1 SUZ Jim Miller 698 OH 0:37:599 4 KTM Christopher Wahle 769 GA 2:27:37 13 1 YAM William Trammell 326 GA 0:49:5110 4 GAS Tommy Povenski 83 OH 2:42:48

11 4 HUS Justin Conkle 987 WV 2:42:54 4-Stroke B ·~
12 4 KTM Robert Johnson 298 OH 2:50:55 1 5 YAM Jeff Melik 51 OH 2:54:15 ~.~13 4 KTM Terry Ilg 589 OH 2:56:31 2 5 HON Michael Decherd 910 SC 2:58:20 ~,14 3 YAM Jason Noffsinger 357 WV 2:17:15 3 5 KAW Phillip Hughes 147 KY 3:05:26 :"·'1

15 2 KAW Justin Maxwell 133 PA 1:09:32 4 4 SUZ David Reagan 89 PA 2:41:40 ,:
16 2 YAM Jerod Deahl 127 OH 1:13:09 5 4 YAM Brice Kriebel 79 Pa 2:43:11

,;':1
17 2 HON David Thacker 338 KY 1:26:52 6 4 HON Jay Humphrey 382 WV 2:48:0018 2 HON Joseph Cartwright 986 PA 1:33:40 7 4 HON Aaron Snyder 713 PA 2:50:14

"8 4 YAM Charles Wertz 103 PA 3:02:31 ;~
, I250 A 9 4 YAM Christopher Crull 374 PA 3:03:14 ~
:,J1 6 KAW Chuck Woodford 12 OH 2:52:57 10 4 YAM Donald Wilson 926 PA 3:06:53 ~.2 6 KAW Steve McSwain 15 NC 3:01:17 11 4 YAM Shane Munger 90 PA 3:08:22
;~3 6 KAW Stephen Edmondson 846 VA 3:05:33 12 4 HON Marshall Young 91 WV 3:19:234 6 YAM Steven Gordon 377 TN 3:06:11 13 4 YAM Mike Villers 111 wv 3:26:13 ~·:15 6 SUZ Andy Shea 39 OH 3:07:26 14 4 YAM Robert Bates 157 OH 3:26:18 .J6 6 SUZ Aaron Kopp 19 MD 3:07:59 15 3 HON Mark Fox 142 PA 2:32:54 n.~,7 6 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 27 WV 3:10:03 16 3 HON Mike Blair 369 PA 2:49:22 · .18 6 KTM Bill Atkinson 190 PA 3:14:11 17 2 HON William Dowlin 249 PA 1:29:42 ·~!9 6 KAW Rod Stuckey 927 GA 3:14:52 18 2 SUZ Ron Myers 384 PA 1:30:57 i10 5 YAM Matt Beatty 44 NC 2:33:04 19 2 HON Chris Curcio 116 PA 1:52:41 111 5 GAS Jeffrey Hursh 340 OH 2:45:17 20 1 HON John Blair 354 PA 1:01:02 1
, 012 5 KAW Jason Hixson 643 OH 2:46:17 <~13 5 GAS Ryan Rodgers 29 PA 2:46:47 O/A : ~14 5 KAW James Kelly 510 PA 2:48:55 1 6 SUZ Rodney Smith 1 CA 2:43:58 ~.;'.;15 5 GAS Daniel Beck 45 OH 2:52:08 2 6 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 2:44:49 ' .Jeff Cook 985 PA 2:53:23 2:45:19 ~"16 5 KTM 3 6 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA ..17 5 SUZ David McWilliams 544 KY 2:56:58 4 6 YAM Doug Blackwell 13 WV 2:46:2218 5 SUZ Steve Vollmar 632 OH 2:59:49 5 6 SUZ Paul Edmondson 5 CA 2:46:57 •i19 5 KAW Gary Hendricks 711 GA 3:00:19 Michael Lafferty 9 NJ 2:48:05 •6 6 KTM .:~20 4 HON Curtis Ryan 379 KY 2:51:24 7 6 YAM Robbie Jenks 10 OH 2:49:39 '!21 3 SUZ David Bittner 339 MD 1:45:11 8 6 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SC 2:51:00 : .~22 2 YAM Dustin Beatty 124 NC 1:04:03 9 6 KAW Chuck Woodford 12 OH 2:52:57 ·i23 2 KAW Chad Gochenour 399 V 1:13:52 10 6 SUZ Joel Dengler 705 NJ 2:55:14 ' .,'J24 2 KAW Ryan Crist 911 FL 1:16:15 11 6 KAW Jason Raines 309 WA 2:55:29 ' ,
,,of25 2 KTM James Reed 444 OH 1:19:40 12 6 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 6 PA 2:56:48 :~26 1 YAM Jeremy Berwanger 356 OH 0:34:26 13 6 KAW Steve McSwain 15 NC 3:01:17 ~',~27 1 SUZ Ricki McAtee 84 OH 1:20:01 14 6 YAM Scott McLaughlin 16 WA 3:01:53

15 6 HUS Shawn Reed 499 NJ 3:05:07 1250 B 16 6 KAW Stephen Edmondson 846 VA 3:05:33 ,~1 5 YAM Brad Hamrick 81 NC 2:40:46 17 6 YAM Steven Gordon 377 TN 3;06:11 ' ", !2 5 YAM Marty AloiSio 201 PA 2:44:06 18 6 YAM John Bennett 33 PA 3:07:24 · :;o.3 5 SUZ Gary Fridley 355 WV 2:46:03 19 6 Andy Shea 39 OH 3:07:26 -.:SUZ '~.~4 5 KAW Brian Noffz 396 SC 2:52:49 20 6 SUZ Blair Bersano 21 MI 3:07:28 ;~:;
5 5 KAW Bill Farmer 899 OH 2:53:03 21 6 SUZ Aaron Kopp 19 MD 3:07:59 ~i,..~

t.!



,.
,

22 6 HON Rodney Judson 22 OH 3:09:14 98 5 YAM James Vicheck 80 PA 3:06:52
23 6 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 27 WV 3:10:03 97 5 KTM Terry Hartman 555 Pa 3:06:52
24 6 HON Jason Cater 188 KY 3:11:16 99 5 KAW Bob Hudnall 401 OH 3:07:02
25 6 YAM Kelvin Hull 42 WV 3:11:55 100 5 HON Benjamin Smith 349 WV 3:07:48
26 6 KAW Joey Ambrosini 237 IL 3:12:00 101 5 HON Lionel Asselin 82 CT 3:08:41
27 6 YAM Darius Lattea 32 WV 3:12:17 102 5 KAW Troy Wertz 94 PA 3:08:54
28 6 YAM Tony Taraborrelli 371 PA 3:14:04 103 5 YAM Bryan Desimone 701 PA 3:09:30
29 6 KTM Bill Atkinson 190 PA 3:14:11 104 5 HON Andrew Wells 105 PA 3:10:16
30 6 KAW Rod Stuckey 927 GA 3:14:52 105 5 KTM Ray Owens 810 PA 3:11:16
31 6 KAW Jeff Murgel 38 PA 3:17:09 106 5 HON Mark Salapow 370 PA 3:11:49
32 5 YAM Matt Beatty 44 NC 2:33:04 107 5 HON John Kealey 352 GA 3:12:52
33 5 KTM Richard Lafferty 336 NJ 2:33:42 108 5 KTM Steve Bower 76 PA 3:13:06
34 5 KAW Harvey Whitaker 978 KY 2:40:02 109 5 YAM Mike McCarren 68 PA 3:14:47
35 5 YAM Tim Shephard 26 OH 2:40:04 110 5 SUZ Michael Schwartz 78 OR 3:15:11
36 5 YAM Brad Hamrick 81 NC 2:40:46 111 5 YAM Stacey Clark 77 PA 3:15:49
37 5 SUZ Robert Hudnall 922 OH 2:42:25 112 5 KTM John Karcz 676 PA 3:16:07
38 5 KAW Gene Onail 14 OH 2:42:58 113 5 KAW Brett Zofchak 368 PA 3:16:20
39 5 KAW Aaron Johns 64 WV 2:44:06 114 5 YAM Josh Nowell 184 GA 3:17:17
40 5 HON Dave Gunn 35 CT 2:44:56 115 5 KTM Matthew Yukevich 229 PA 3:18:51
41 5 GAS Jeffrey Hursh 340 OH 2:45:17 116 5 KTM Martin Daubert 495 PA 3:21:37
42 5 SUZ Gary Fridley 355 WV 2:46:03 117 5 KAW Mike Stapula 732 MI 3:23:29
43 5 KAW Joshua Knapp 308 OH 2:46:06 118 5 YAM Dave Stoneburner 361 OR 3:24:51
44 5 KAW Jason Hixson 643 OH 2:46:17 119 4 YAM Joshua McCoy 964 WV 2:06:09
45 5 GAS Ryan Rodgers 29 PA 2:46:47 120 4 KTM Christopher Wahle 769 GA 2:27:37
46 5 KAW Curt Wilcox 531 CA 2:48:12 121 4 SUZ Brian Guetthoff 376 PA 2:31:25
47 5 KTM Ronald Palermo 71 PA 2:48:50 122 4 RON Larry Black 145 MD 2:33:14
48 5 KAW James Kelly 510 PA 2:48:55 123 4 KAW Larry Silvia 902 CT 2:35:29
49 5 YAM Marty Aloisio 201 PA 2:49:08 124 4 KAW John Rush 724 PA 2:37:27
50 5 SUZ Clark Munger 54 PA 2:49:16 125 4 KTM Ted Zak 383 PA 2:38:18
51 5 YAM John Walton 581 NJ 2:49:42 126 4 KTM Leo Schwab 568 MI 2:38:46
52 5 SUZ Jason Jarvis 469 OH 2:50:46 127 4 KTM Kerry Jackson 406 WV 2:38:53 ~";

53 5 KTM Chad Coon 48 OH 2:51:17 128 4 KTM Todd Temple 102 PA 2:38:54
54 5 SUZ Robert Kirchner 47 In 2:51:39 129 4 YAM Daniel Kendra 74 PA 2:39:48
55 5 KAW Mark Adkins 49 OH 2:51:54 130 4 YAM Kerry Ullon 119 OR 2:40:09
56 5 SUZ Jeremy Morris 56 PA 2:52:01 131 4 KTM Joseph Scarfi 532 CT 2:40:27
57 5 GAS Daniel Beck 45 OH 2:52:08 132 4 YAM Jonathan Skinner 65 MD 2:40:32
58 5 KAW Brian Noffz 396 SC 2:52:49 133 4 KAW Kevin Freeman 996 WV 2:41:02
59 5 YAM Mike Ross 665 WV 2:52:59 134 4 KTM Ted Stone 97 OR 2:41:03
60 5 KAW Bill Farmer 899 OH 2:53:03 135 4 SUZ David Reagan 89 PA 2:41:40 ...
61 5 KTM Jeff Cook 985 PA 2:53:23 136 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 138 PA 2:41:51
62 5 KAW Todd Morrow 750 Pa 2:53:30 137 4 GAS Tommy Povenski 83 OR 2:42:48

'-'J

63 5 KTM John Rentschler 345 GA 2:53:53 138 4 HON Ronald Johnson 372 PA 2:42:50
64 5 KTM Gary Johnson 324 PA 2:54:07 139 4 HUS Justin Conkle 987 WV 2:42:54
65 5 YAM Jeff Melik 51 OH 2:54:15 140 4 YAM Brice Kriebel 79 Pa 2:43:11
66 5 YAM Norman Feth 70 PA 2:54:44 141 4 KTM Randall Hillegas 362 MD 2:46:03 .~
67 5 KAW Sean Clayton 516 PA 2:54:52 142 4 YAM T Reese Jones 139 PA 2:46:26 .:

68 5 HON Brian Sovak 225 OH 2:55:00 143 4 YAM Jeffrey Moore 144 WV 2:46:34
69 5 YAM Scott Phillips 87 PA 2:55:10 144 4 RON Mike Johnston 198 OR 2:47:31 ,oj

70 5 KTM Ryan Barrett 109 IL 2:55:28 145 4 RON Jay Humphrey 382 wv 2:48:00 '~

71 5 YAM Jim Maltba 186 MD 2:56:11 146 4 HON Aaron Snyder 713 PA 2:50:14 -;"

72 5 YAM Scott Guinter 202 OH 2:56:55 147 4 KTM Robert Johnson 298 OR 2:50:55
73 5 SUZ David McWilliams 544 KY 2:56:58 148 4 HON Curtis Ryan 379 KY 2:51:24
74 5 SUZ Thomas Derby 311 OH 2:57:11 149 4 KTM Leonard Mesina 66 PA 2:51:50
75 5 KTM Kris Aldridge 533 WV 2:57:41 150 4 KAW Steve Ostergard 106 CT 2:54:03
76 5 HON Michael Decherd 910 SC 2:58:20 151 4 KTM Darryl Schulz 375 PA 2:55:00
77 5 KTM Daniel Palermo 57 PA 2:59:23 152 4 KTM Terry Ilg, 589 OH 2:56:31
78 5 KAW Jeff Bonasera 62 PA 2:59:38 153 4 YAM Mark Willis 826 NJ 2:56:47 -:
79 5 SUZ Steve Vollmar 632 OH 2:59:49 154 4 KTM David Jobes 242 NJ 2:59:15
80 5 SUZ Seth Patton 310 OH 2:59:51 155 4 YAM Charles Wertz 103 PA 3:02:31
81 5 KAW Gary Hendricks 711 GA 3:00:19 156 4 YAM Christopher Crull 374 PA 3:03:14
82 5 CRE Brian wright 179 SC 3:02:04 157 4 HUS Bruce Snyder 608 MD 3:04:45
83 5 YAM John Grimm 69 OH 3:02:08 158 4 YAM Donald Wilson 926 PA 3:06:53
84 5 YAM Thomas Asher 216 OH 3:02:26 159 4 HON Jeff Atherton 541 OH 3:08:06
85 5 HON Marty Michels 61 KY 3:02:27 160 4 YAM Shane Munger 90 PA 3:08:22 '::
86 5 KAW Scott Fontaine 85 WV 3:03:03 161 4 HON Marshall Young 91 WV 3:19:23 i

.J

87 5 HON David Sheehan 93 NC 3:03:08 162 4 YAM Mike Villers 111 WV 3:26:13
88 5 SUZ Donald Hawkins 848 WV 3:03:20 163 4 YAM Robert Bates 157 OH 3:26:18 ."1

89 5 HON Tom Carpenter 923 OH 3:04:28 164 3 KTM Brian Keegan 18 PA 1:25:57
90 5 KTM Mark Sherwood 43 OH 3:04:43 165 3 SUZ Duane Conner 23 PA 1:33:46
91 5 KTM Don Bohn 46 WV 3:05:05 166 3 HON Aaron Branham 337 OH 1:43:56
92 5 suz Dean Wool.f 75 OR 3:05:09 167 3 SUZ David Bittner 339 MD 1:45:11 •..~
93 5 KAW Phillip Hughes 147 KY 3:05:26 168 3 SUZ Ronald Stetz 301 PA 1:45:40

";94 5 KTM Jeremy Jetchum 306 TN 3:05:37 169 3 YAM Joe Rull 92 WV 2:05:10
95 5 TM Carl Ennis 183 GA 3:06:19 170 3 YAM Jason Noffsinger 357 WV 2:17:15
96 5 KTM Tim Prechtl 73 PA 3:06:24 171 3 KAW Donald Gossar 684 PA 2:24:29 ".:~



172 3 BON
173 3 BON
174 3 SUZ
175 3 SUZ
176 3 SUZ
177 3 BON
178 3 HON
179 3 YAM
180 2 KAW
181 2 YAM
182 2 KAW
183 2 KAW
184 2 YAM
185 2 YAM
186 2 KAW
187 2 KTM
188 2 KAW
189 2 KTM
190 2 KTM
191 2 SUZ
192 2 YAM
193 2 HON
194 2 KTM
195 2 HON
196 2 HON
197 2 SUZ
198 2 KAW
199 2 BON
200 2 YAM
201 2 SUZ
202 2 HON
203 2 KTM
204 2 KAW
205 2 HON
206 2 KAW
207 1 KTM
208 1 YAM
209 1 KAW
210 1 HON
211 1 HSB
212 1 BON
213 1 SUZ
214 1 SUZ
215 1 KAW
216 1 GAS
217 1 KTM
218 1 KAW
219 1 KTM
220 1 HON
221 1 YAM
222 1 SUZ
223 1 SUZ
224 1 SUZ
225 1 KAW
226 1 HON
227 1 HON
228 1 YAM
229 1 SUZ
Open A
1 5 HON
2 5 KTM
3 5 SUZ
4 5 KTM
5 5 KAW
6 5 YAM
7 5 KTM
8 5 KTM
9 5 KTM
10 5 TM
11 5 KTM
12 5 HON
13 4 KTM
14 4 KTM
15 1 HSB

Mike Branham 696 OH
Mark Fox 142 PA
TJ Piro 108 PA
Gene Swidwa 363 PA
James Fleischman 163 NY
Greg Holden 122 WV
Mike Blair 369 PA
Lee Stere 114 OH
Jim Jarrett 7 OH
Dustin Beatty 124 NC
Cole Calkins 34 OH
Justin Maxwell 133 PA
Randy Mastin 344 OH
Jerod Deahl 127 OH
Chad Gochenour 399 V
James Harris 209 KY
Ryan Crist 911 FL
James Reed 444 OH
Steve Linton 329 OH
Randy Smallwood 380 PA
John Burton 373 OH
Perry Peters 86 PA
Timothy Peters 204 PA
David Thacker 338 KY
William Dowlin 249 PA
Ron Myers 384 PA
Mike Messenger 522 WV
Joseph Cartwright 986 PA
Paul Bucher 366 OH
Thomas Webster 738 WV
Chris Curcio 116 PA
Robetrt Mormile 512 OH
Gary Maxwell 118 PA
Bob Bergman 764 MI
Anthony Petraitis 121 PA
Joshua McLevy 11 CT
Jeremy Berwanger 356 OH
Jeffrey Lauth 851 IN
Corey Parlin 524 KY
Michael Grizzle 30 GA
Troy Schlereth 53 OH
Chad Jarvis 470 OH
Jim Miller 698 OH
Ryan Mayle 130 OH
Richard Burbick 36 OH
Chad Haywood 148 NY
Mark Mihalik 493 PA
Mark Smith 72 MI
William Stange 192 OH
William Trammell 326 GA
Keith Mack 561 MD
Russ Blystone 348 PA
Mark Cline 328 FA
Christopher McCoy 540 NY
Michael Anderson 112 NC
John Blair 354 PA
Daniel Gardner 498 NY
Ricki McAtee 84 OH

Dave Gunn 35 CT
Ronald Palermo 71 PA
Jason Jarvis 469 OH
Chad Coon 48 OH
Mark Adkins 49 OH
Scott Phillips 87 PA
Mark Sherwood 43 OH
Don Bohn 46 WV
Jeremy Jetchum 306 TN
Carl Ennis 183 GA
Tim Prechtl 73 PA
John Kealey 352 GA
Leonard Mesina 66 PA
David Jobes 242 NJ
Michael Grizzle 30 GA

2:27:47
2:32:54
2:33:28
2:39:17
2:41:10
2:42:07
2:49:22
2:57:27
0:55:35
1:04:03
1:05:35
1:09:32
1:12:31
1:13:09
1:13:52
1:16:12
1:16:15
1:19:40
1:19:54
1:20:32
1:21:27
1:21:39
1:22:25
1:26:52
1:29:42
1:30:57
1:33:24
1:33:40
1:38:48
1:52:29
1:52:41
2:01:38
2:01:45
2:17:05
3:10:01
0:31:47
0:34:26
0:34:30
0:35:25
0:36:14
0:36:45
0:36:54
0:37:59
0:39:17
0:40:55
0:41:31
0:43:49
0:44:03
0:47:11
0:49:51
0:54:50
0:56:00
0:57:42
0:58:53
1: 00:11
1:01:02
1:05:55
1:20:01

2:44:56
2:48:50
2:50:46
2:51:17
2:51:54
2:55:10
3:01:38
3:05:05
3:05:37
3:06:19
3:06:24
3:12:52
2:51:50
2:59:15
0:36:14

Open B
1 5 KTM
2 5 HON
3 5 KTM
4 5 KTM
5 5 KTM
6 5 HON
7 5 KAW
8 5 KTM
9 5 KTM
10 5 KTM
11 5 KTM
12 4 KTM
13 4 KAW
14 2 KTM
15 2 KTM
16 1 SUZ
Pro
1 6 SUZ
2 6 KAW
3 6 SUZ
4 6 YAM
5 6 SUZ
6 6 KTM
7 6 YAM
8 6 YAM
9 6 SUZ
10 6 KAW
11 6 YAM
12 6 YAM
13 6 HUS
14 6 SUZ
15 6 HON
16 5 KTM
17 3 KTM
18 3 SUZ
19 2 KAW
20 1 KTM

John Rentschler
Brian Sovak
Ryan Barrett
Kris Aldridge
Terry Hartman
Benjamin Smith
Troy Wertz
Steve Bower
John Karcz
Matthew Yukevich
Martin Daubert
Joseph Scarfi
Steve Ostergard
James Harris
Steve Linton
Chad Jarvis

Rodney Smith
Fred Andrews
Steve Hatch
Doug Blackwell
Paul Edmondson
Michael Lafferty
Robbie Jenks
Randy Hawkins
Joel Dengler
Jason Raines
Barry E Rawk Jr
Scott McLaughlin
Shawn Reed
Blair Bersano
Jason Cater
Richard Lafferty
Brian Keegan
Duane Conner
Jim Jarrett
Joshua McLevy

Senior (+40) A
1 5 YAM Tim Shephard
2 5 KAW Jeff Bonasera
3 5 YAM Mike McCarren
4 4 RON Mike Johnston
5 3 YAM Joe Rull
6 3 RON Greg Rolden
7 2 YAM Randy Mastin
8 1 KTM Mark Smith
Senior (+40) B
1 5 YAM
2 5 KAW
3 5 RON
4 5 SUZ
5 4 RON
6 4 KTM
7 4 KTM
8 4 KTM
9 4 RON
10 3 RON
11 3 YAM
12 2 YAM
13 2 KTM
14 2 KAW
15 1 KAW
Vet (+30)A
1 6 HON
2 6 YAM
3 6 KAW
4 5 KAW
5 5 SUZ
6 5 YAM

James Vicheck
Bob Rudnall
Andrew Wells
Michael Schwartz
Larry Black
Leo Schwab
Ted Stone
Randall Rillegas
Jeff Atherton
Mike Branham
Lee Stere
Paul Bucher
Robetrt Mormile
Gary Maxwell
Mark Mihalik

Rodney Judson
Tony Taraborrelli
Jeff Murgel
Gene Onail
Clark Munger
John Walton

345 GA
225 OR
109 IL
533 WV
555 Pa
349 WV
94 PA
76 FA
676 FA
229 PA
495 PA
532 CT
106 CT
209 KY
329 OR
470 OR

1 CA
3 OR
2 CA
13 WV
5 CA
9 NJ
10 OR
8 SC
705 NJ
309 WA
6 PA
16 WA
499 NJ
21 MI
188 KY
336 NJ
18 PA
23 PA
7 OR
11 CT

26 OR
62 PA
68 PA
198 OR
92 WV
122 WV
344 OR
72 MI

80 PA
401 OR
105 PA
78 OR
145 MD
568 MI
97 OH
362 MD
541 OH
696 OR
114 OH
366 OH
512 OH
118 PA
493 PA

22 OR
371 PA
38 PA
14 OH
54 PA
581 NJ

2:53:53
2:55:00
2:55:28
2:57:41
3:06:52
3:07:48
3:08:54
3:13:06
3:16:07
3:18:51
3:21:37
2:40:27
2:54:03
1:16:12
1:19:54
0:36:54

.'
-1
i

~
i .
f
.~

2:43:58
2:44:49
2:45:19
2:46:22
2:46:57
2:48:05
2:49:39
2:51:00
2:55:14
2:55:29
2:56:48
3:01:53
3:05:07
3:07:28
3:11:16
2:33:42
1:25:57
1:33:46
0:55:35
0:31:47

~ :

i

i

2:40:04
2:59:38
3:14:47
2:47:31
2:05:10
2:42:07
1:12:31
0:44:03

3:06:52
3:07:02
3:10:16
3:15:11
2:33:14
2:38:46
2:41:03
2:46:03
3:08:06
2:27:47
2:57:27
1:38:48
2:01:38
2:01:45
0:43:49 ~.,

I

3:09:14
3;14;04
3:17:09
2:42:58
2:49:16
2:49:42



"r'
1 ,

t"
~, '.

""
'.

7 5 SUZ Robert Kirchner 47 In 2:51:39
8 5 YAM Jim Ma1tba 186 MD 2:56:11
9 5 KTM Daniel Palermo 57 PA 2:59:23
10 5 YAM John Grimm 69 OR 3:02:08
11 5 YAM Thomas Asher 216 OR 3:02:26
12 5 SUZ Dean Woolf 75 OR 3:05:09
13 3 SUZ Ronald Stetz 301 PA 1:45:40
14 1 KAW Jeffrey Lauth 851 IN 0:34:30
15 1 RON Troy Schlereth 53 OB 0:36:45
16 1 GAS Richard Burbick 36 OR 0:40:55

Vet (+30)B
1 5 KTM Gary Johnson 324 PA 2:54:07
2 5 KAW Scott Fontaine 85 WV 3:03:03
3 5 RON David Sheehan 93 NC 3:03:08
4 5 RON Tom Carpenter 923 OB 3:04:28
5 5 RON Lionel Asselin 82 CT 3:08:41
6 5 KTM Ray Owens 810 PA 3:11:16
7 5 RON Mark Salapow 370 PA 3:11:49
8 4 KAW Larry Silvia 902 CT 2:35:29
9 4 KAW John Rush 724 PA 2:37:27
10 4 KTM Ted Zak 383 PA 2:38:18
11 4 KTM Kerry Jackson 406 WV 2:38:53
12 4 KTM Todd Temple 102 PA 2:38:54
13 4 YAM Daniel Kendra 74 PA 2:39:48
14 4 YAM Kerry Ullon 119 OR 2:40:09
15 4 KAW Kevin Freeman 996 WV 2:41:02
16 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 138 PA 2:41:51
17 4 YAM Jeffrey Moore 144 WV 2:46:34
18 4 KTM Darryl Schulz 375 PA 2:55:00
19 3 KAW Donald Gossar 684 PA 2:24:29
20 3 SUZ TJ Piro 108 PA 2:33:28
21 3 SUZ James Fleischman 163 NY 2:41:10
22 2 KTM Timothy Peters 204 PA 1:22:25 '~,,
23 2 KAW Mike Messenger 522 WV 1:33:24 :;
24 2 SUZ Thomas Webster 738 WV 1:52:29 .!)

:."!

25 2 KAW Anthony Petraitis 121 PA 3:10:01 ' • .,i

~26 1 BON William Stange 192 OR 0:47:11 "27 1 SUZ Keith Mack 561 Me 0:54:50 -, ~
~-~28 1 SUZ Russ Blystone 348 PA 0:56:00 ~..~

29 1 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 0:57:42
30 1 KAW Christopher McCoy 540 NY 0:58:53 :1

t,~

31 1 RON Michael Anderson 112 NC 1:00:11 ~
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